POINT

PARK

UNIVERSITY

Program Guides

DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS

INTL
INTL

101
102

Introduction to Intelligence
Intelligence Tradecraft Techniques

OPTIONAL COURSES (choose four)

INTL
INTL
INTL
INTL
INTL

211
305
405
406
409

Evolution of Intelligence
Intelligence Failures

Counter Intelligence
Misinformation/Psych Operations
Intelligence Case Studies

Department Chair Initials / Dean's Initials / Date

MINOR IN INTELLIGENCE
AND NATIONAL SECURITY

2014-2015

Student's Name

Entrance Date

w w w ww

TOTAL CREDITS NEEDED FOR MINOR 18



	Sheet1

