

Program Guides

MINOR IN INTELLIGENCE AND NATIONAL SECURITY

2014-2015

					Student's Name
					Entrance Date
DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS				6	
	INTL	101	Introduction to Intelligence	3	
	INTL	102	Intelligence Tradecraft Techniques	3	
OPTIONAL COURSES (choose four)			choose four)	12	
	INTL	211	Evolution of Intelligence	3	
	INTL	305	Intelligence Failures	3	
	INTL	405	Counter Intelligence	3	
	INTL	406	Misinformation/Psych Operations	3	
_	INTI	409	Intelligence Case Studies	3	